
Overall Class

No. Class Name Car Place Place

Mid Antrim Motor Club    -   GARRON POINT HILLCLIMB   -   Saturday 16 August 2008

P. 1  P. 2  T. 1  T. 2  Fastest Class

120 3 Seamus Morris Darrian T90 49.08 Fail 44.70 53.44 44.70 1 3 1

38 2 Rudi Gage Maguire Mini 48.56 47.12 45.89 58.68 45.89 2 2 1

3 5 Connor Lavery BMW M3 NTR 47.57 46.40 60.73 46.40 3 5 1

78 12 Graham Thompson GTR 1400 46.11 42.87 46.52 DNS 46.52 4 12 1

136 3 Con Carey Jnr Escort Cosworth 51.69 47.35 46.69 70.03 46.69 5 3 2

33 12 William Loughridge Force 1400 49.10 46.40 47.05 DNS 47.05 6 12 2

66 3 Richard McGimpsey Dutton 50.77 49.08 47.33 DNS 47.33 7 3 3

11 5 Neil Dougan Peugeot 205 RWD 52.53 50.17 47.74 DNS 47.74 8 5 2

306 3 David Francis Escort Cosworth 53.66 48.78 47.82 58.83 47.82 9 3 4

46 4 Alan Roddy Peugeot 106 Cup 50.40 48.70 48.15 DNS 48.15 10 4 1

4 6 Steven Gault Peugeot 106 Rallye 52.97 50.76 49.17 DNS 49.17 11 6 1

36 3 Con Carey Escort Cosworth 52.31 49.35 49.36 DNS 49.36 12 3 5

68 8 Barry McBride Westfield 56.74 52.36 50.65 52.20 50.65 13 8 1

81 5 Mervyn Williamson Escort MkII 52.51 51.01 51.42 58.25 51.42 14 5 3

14 5 Maurice Jellie Starlet 58.02 55.64 51.49 73.32 51.49 15 5 4

39 5 William McClurkin Escort MkII 57.30 53.64 51.77 64.66 51.77 16 5 5

17 14 John Murphy Escort Cosworth 4X4 55.43 51.55 52.01 55.72 52.01 17 14 1

260 5 Declan McNaughton Escort MkII 60.32 53.34 52.13 DNS 52.13 18 5 6

88 7 Robin Isaac VW Golf GTI 55.52 52.85 52.38 64.11 52.38 19 7 1

84 5 William Carey Escort MkII 58.00 57.15 52.61 62.62 52.61 20 5 7

85 5 Wilson McConkey Escort MkII 56.29 54.46 52.77 61.39 52.77 21 5 8

13 12 Robert McGimpsey Van-dieman 50.27 51.65 52.80 DNS 52.80 22 12 3

1 4 Glen Campbell Micra WRC 55.00 DNS 53.06 58.12 53.06 23 4 2

6 4 Conor Carey Sunbeam 61.67 56.22 53.18 61.83 53.18 24 4 3

9 5 David Hutchinson Escort MkII 58.68 54.75 53.79 61.33 53.79 25 5 9

12 5 Willis Cooper Escort MkII 58.35 55.42 53.87 60.81 53.87 26 5 10

284 5 Alex McNaughhton Escort MkII 60.05 58.50 53.88 Fail 53.88 27 5 11

55 7 Colin McCann Escort RS2000 56.36 53.94 53.93 DNS 53.93 28 7 2

71 7 Tom Lawther Rover SDI 56.25 53.55 53.99 DNS 53.99 29 7 3

20 2 Gardiner McIlwaine Westfield 58.04 56.56 54.00 65.86 54.00 30 2 2

137 3 Seamus Murphy Escort Cosworth 55.79 54.23 54.42 67.26 54.42 31 3 6

49 6 Derek Brogan Ford Fiesta 57.44 55.08 54.51 60.35 54.51 32 6 2

51 7 Adrian Mulholland Escort MkII 53.79 62.80 54.76 DNS 54.76 33 7 4

26 5 Dermot Grant Sunbeam 65.40 58.79 55.75 59.93 55.75 34 5 12

43 6 Ian Paget Austin Mini 63.12 55.37 56.17 60.28 56.17 35 6 3

5 3 Mervyn Johnston Vauxhall Chevette 56.62 55.96 56.44 60.07 56.44 36 3 7

288 7 Georgina Isaac VW Golf GTI 62.76 59.67 56.74 66.09 56.74 37 7 5

54 6 Nigel Kinnard Ford Fiesta 62.35 59.62 57.09 63.06 57.09 38 6 4

82 4 Malcolm Beattie Peugeot 60.61 59.92 58.32 Fail 58.32 39 4 4

18 7 Mark Rutherford VW Golf GTI 65.48 60.57 60.86 65.60 60.86 40 7 6

29 4 Joe Agnew Sunbeam 58.94 58.79 61.45 DNS 61.45 41 4 5

741 7 Barry Griffin Impreza 60.67 59.21 62.54 61.53 61.53 42 7 7

77 8 Colin McBride Sylva Leader 70.27 62.35 62.18 62.83 62.18 43 8 2

181 15 Roger Corry Riley 12/4 67.91 63.71 63.15 66.25 63.15 44 15 1

631 6 Ian Kennedy Peugeot 106 XS 78.38 67.32 65.14 DNS 65.14 45 6 5

16 6 Jock Millar MG Midget 72.11 74.44 68.06 74.27 68.06 46 6 6

119 15 J.F. Collins Riley Brooklands 9 75.69 DNS 71.03 69.52 69.52 47 15 2

296 12 David McKimm Jedi MK IV 67.91 60.94 69.74 DNS 69.74 48 12 4

123 15 Tim Ely Riley Ulster Imp 88.10 83.53 83.48 81.35 81.35 49 15 3

112 15 Brian Galbraith MG J2 136.34 108.98 100.67 104.44 100.67 50 15 4

47 7 Colin Sterrett Peugeot 205 GTI 60.04 DNS DNS DNS . . 7

147 7 Barry Weir Peugeot 205 GTI 57.20 56.87 DNS DNS . . 7

111 15 Alan Clerke Riley 82.75 DNS DNS DNS . . 15

114 15 Chris Williams Bentley 6.5 83.47 DNS DNS DNS . . 15

115 15 Chris Guest Bentley 4.5 73.89 DNS DNS DNS . . 15

117 15 Michael Darcey Bentley 4.5 Supercharged 79.54 DNS DNS DNS . . 15

118 15 Lawrence Moore Bentley 4.5 80.09 DNS DNS DNS . . 15

122 15 Leslie Murray Dedion Curtis 8.3 79.93 DNS DNS DNS . . 15
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P. 1  P. 2  T. 1  T. 2  Fastest Class

Class 1 1

Class 2 2

38 2 Rudi Gage Maguire Mini 48.56 47.12 45.89 58.68 45.89 2 2 1

20 2 Gardiner McIlwaine Westfield 58.04 56.56 54.00 65.86 54.00 30 2 2

Class 3 3

120 3 Seamus Morris Darrian T90 49.08 Fail 44.70 53.44 44.70 1 3 1

136 3 Con Carey Jnr Escort Cosworth 51.69 47.35 46.69 70.03 46.69 5 3 2

66 3 Richard McGimpsey Dutton 50.77 49.08 47.33 DNS 47.33 7 3 3

306 3 David Francis Escort Cosworth 53.66 48.78 47.82 58.83 47.82 9 3 4

36 3 Con Carey Escort Cosworth 52.31 49.35 49.36 DNS 49.36 12 3 5

137 3 Seamus Murphy Escort Cosworth 55.79 54.23 54.42 67.26 54.42 31 3 6

5 3 Mervyn Johnston Vauxhall Chevette 56.62 55.96 56.44 60.07 56.44 36 3 7

Class 4 4

46 4 Alan Roddy Peugeot 106 Cup 50.40 48.70 48.15 DNS 48.15 10 4 1

1 4 Glen Campbell Micra WRC 55.00 DNS 53.06 58.12 53.06 23 4 2

6 4 Conor Carey Sunbeam 61.67 56.22 53.18 61.83 53.18 24 4 3

82 4 Malcolm Beattie Peugeot 60.61 59.92 58.32 Fail 58.32 39 4 4

29 4 Joe Agnew Sunbeam 58.94 58.79 61.45 DNS 61.45 41 4 5

Class 5 5

3 5 Connor Lavery BMW M3 NTR 47.57 46.40 60.73 46.40 3 5 1

11 5 Neil Dougan Peugeot 205 RWD 52.53 50.17 47.74 DNS 47.74 8 5 2

81 5 Mervyn Williamson Escort MkII 52.51 51.01 51.42 58.25 51.42 14 5 3

14 5 Maurice Jellie Starlet 58.02 55.64 51.49 73.32 51.49 15 5 4

39 5 William McClurkin Escort MkII 57.30 53.64 51.77 64.66 51.77 16 5 5

260 5 Declan McNaughton Sunbeam 60.32 53.34 52.13 DNS 52.13 18 5 6

84 5 William Carey Escort MkII 58.00 57.15 52.61 62.62 52.61 20 5 7

85 5 Wilson McConkey Escort MkII 56.29 54.46 52.77 61.39 52.77 21 5 8

9 5 David Hutchinson Escort MkII 58.68 54.75 53.79 61.33 53.79 25 5 9

12 5 Willis Cooper Escort MkII 58.35 55.42 53.87 60.81 53.87 26 5 10

284 5 Alex McNaughhton Escort MkII 60.05 58.50 53.88 Fail 53.88 27 5 11

26 5 Dermot Grant Sunbeam 65.40 58.79 55.75 59.93 55.75 34 5 12

Class 6 6

4 6 Steven Gault Peugeot 106 Rallye 52.97 50.76 49.17 DNS 49.17 11 6 1

49 6 Derek Brogan Ford Fiesta 57.44 55.08 54.51 60.35 54.51 32 6 2

43 6 Ian Paget Austin Mini 63.12 55.37 56.17 60.28 56.17 35 6 3

54 6 Nigel Kinnard Ford Fiesta 62.35 59.62 57.09 63.06 57.09 38 6 4

631 6 Ian Kennedy Peugeot 106 XS 78.38 67.32 65.14 DNS 65.14 45 6 5

16 6 Jock Millar MG Midget 72.11 74.44 68.06 74.27 68.06 46 6 6

Class 7 7

88 7 Robin Isaac VW Golf GTI 55.52 52.85 52.38 64.11 52.38 19 7 1

55 7 Colin McCann Escort RS2000 56.36 53.94 53.93 DNS 53.93 28 7 2

71 7 Tom Lawther Rover SDI 56.25 53.55 53.99 DNS 53.99 29 7 3

51 7 Adrian Mulholland Escort MkII 53.79 62.80 54.76 DNS 54.76 33 7 4

288 7 Georgina Isaac VW Golf GTI 62.76 59.67 56.74 66.09 56.74 37 7 5

18 7 Mark Rutherford VW Golf GTI 65.48 60.57 60.86 65.60 60.86 40 7 6

741 7 Barry Griffin Impreza 60.67 59.21 62.54 61.53 61.53 42 7 7

47 7 Colin Sterrett Peugeot 205 GTI 60.04 DNS DNS DNS 99.00 . 7

147 7 Barry Weir Peugeot 205 GTI 57.20 56.87 DNS DNS 99.00 . 7

Class 8 8

68 8 Barry McBride Westfield 56.74 52.36 50.65 52.20 50.65 13 8 1

77 8 Colin McBride Sylva Leader 70.27 62.35 62.18 62.83 62.18 43 8 2

Class 9 9

Class 10 10

Class 11 11

Class 12 12

78 12 Graham Thompson GTR 1400 46.11 42.87 46.52 DNS 46.52 4 12 1

33 12 William Loughridge Force 1400 49.10 46.40 47.05 DNS 47.05 6 12 2

13 12 Robert McGimpsey Van-dieman 50.27 51.65 52.80 DNS 52.80 22 12 3

296 12 David McKimm Jedi MK IV 67.91 60.94 69.74 DNS 69.74 48 12 4

Class 13 13

Class 14 14

17 14 John Murphy Escort Cosworth 4X4 55.43 51.55 52.01 55.72 52.01 17 14 1

Class 15 15

181 15 Roger Corry Riley 12/4 67.91 63.71 63.15 66.25 63.15 44 15 1

119 15 J.F. Collins Riley Brooklands 9 75.69 DNS 71.03 69.52 69.52 47 15 2

123 15 Tim Ely Riley Ulster Imp 88.10 83.53 83.48 81.35 81.35 49 15 3

112 15 Brian Galbraith MG J2 136.34 108.98 100.67 104.44 100.67 50 15 4

111 15 Alan Clerke Riley 82.75 DNS DNS DNS 999.00 . 15

114 15 Chris Williams Bentley 6.5 83.47 DNS DNS DNS 999.00 . 15

115 15 Chris Guest Bentley 4.5 73.89 DNS DNS DNS 999.00 . 15

117 15 Michael Darcey Bentley 4.5 Supercharged 79.54 DNS DNS DNS 999.00 . 15

118 15 Lawrence Moore Bentley 4.5 80.09 DNS DNS DNS 999.00 . 15

122 15 Leslie Murray Dedion Curtis 8.3 79.93 DNS DNS DNS 999.00 . 15


